
COMPOSICIÓN DE LOS GRUPOS SORTEO QUE SE 
CELEBRARÁ EL DÍA 20 DE ABRIL 2023 

 

GRUPOS CENTROS QUE LO COMPONEN DORSALES 

GRUPO I 
FEMENINO 

CP VIRGEN DEL CARMEN (CARTAGENA) 
CP SIXTO LÓPEZ (FORTUNA) 
CES SIGLO XXI (MAZARRÓN) 
CP MONTE ANAOR (ALGUAZAS) 
C. VIRGEN DEL PASICO (TORRE PACHECO) 
CES CRISTO CRUCIFICADO (MULA) 

3921-3925 
2461-2465 
2451-2455 
2441-2445 
2431-2435 
2421-2425 

GRUPO I 
MASCULINO 

CP SIXTO LÓPEZ (FORTUNA) 
CES SABINA MORA (LA UNIÓN) 
CP RIO SEGURA (BENIEL) 
C. VIRGEN DEL PASICO (TORRE PACHECO) 
CP ANITA ARNAO (MULA) 
CP CONDE CAMPILLOS (CEHEGÍN) 

2456-2460 
2446-2450 
2436-2440 
2426-2430 
2416-2420 
2406-2410 

GRUPO II 
FEMENINO 

CES MARÍA INMACULADA (ÁGUILAS) 
CP HERRERÍAS (LA UNIÓN) 
CP ALFONSO X EL SABIO (LORCA) 
CC SAGRADO CORAZÓN (SAN JAVIER) 
CP MAESTRO JESÚS GARCÍA (LORQUÍ) 
CP RIO SEGURA (BENIEL) 

2411-2415 
2401-2405 
2391-2395 
2381-2385 
2371-2375 
2361-2365 

GRUPO II 
MASCULINO 

CPR INF-PRI-SEC FAHUARAN (ABARÁN) 
CEIP MAESTRO FCO MARTÍNEZ BERNAL (MOLINA) 
CP FRANCISCO CAPARRÓS (MAZARRÓN) 
CEIP LOS ANTOLINOS (SAN PEDRO DEL PINATAR) 
CP NTR SRA DE LORETO (SAN JAVIER) 
CP EL RUBIAL (ÁGUILAS) 

2396-2400 
2386-2390 
2376-2380 
2366-2370 
2356-2360 
2486-2490 

GRUPO III 
FEMENINO 

CEIP MAESTRO FCO MARTÍNEZ BERNAL (MOLINA) 
CEIPS SAN AGUSTÍN (FUENTE ÁLAMO) 
CEIPS SAN PEDRO APOSTOL (SAN PEDRO DEL PINATAR) 
C. VALLE DEL GUADALENTÍN (LORCA) 
CES LA VAGUADA (CARTAGENA) 
CP CONDE CAMPILLOS (CEHEGÍN) 

2351-2355 
2241-2245 
2231-2235 
2221-2225 
2211-2215 
2201-2205 

GRUPO III 
MASCULINO 

CES SANTA MARÍA MICAELA (CARTAGENA) 
CEIPS SAN AGUSTÍN (FUENTE ÁLAMO) 
CEIP LAS LOMAS (ÁGUILAS) 
CES LAS CLARAS DEL MAR MENOR (LOS ALCÁZARES) 
CE INF-PRI VILLA DE ULEA (ULEA) 
CP MONTE ANAOR (ALGUAZAS) 

2236-2240 
2466-2470 
2216-2220 
2206-2210 
2196-2200 
2186-2190 

GRUPO IV 
FEMENINO 

CP JACINTO BENAVENTE (ALCANTARILLA) 
CEIP NTR SRA DE LA CONSOLACIÓN (MOLINA) 
CEIP REINO DE MURCIA (MURCIA) 
CES LAS CLARAS DEL MAR MENOR (LOS ALCÁZARES) 
CP SAN PABLO (ABARÁN) 
CP JESUS GARCÍA CANDEL (RICOTE) 

2191-2195 
2471-2475 
2281-2285 
2271-2275 
2261-2265 
2251-2255 

GRUPO IV 
MASCULINO 

CP ALFONSO X EL SABIO (LORCA) 
CP JESUS GARCÍA CANDEL (RICOTE) 
CP MAESTRO JESUS GARCÍA (LORQUÍ) 
CEIP REINO DE MURCIA (MURCIA) 
CP JACINTO BENAVENTE (ALCANTARILLA) 
CC SAGRADO CORAZÓN (SAN JAVIER) 

2476-2480 
2276-2280 
2266-2270 
2256-2260 
2246-2250 
2226-2230 

 


